Remittance Advice

DATE : 23-02-2016
Remittance NO : 0 00006

To :From : Demo Test Account,
Leve 17,
Dashwood House,
UK,
.EC2M 1QS,
1234567890.

Invoice No Payment Refrence Payment Amount
CUKWHS 00005 10615
CUKWHS 00005 10615
CUKWHS 00005 10615

TOTAL PAYMENT £ 3062

Remittance amount in words:
 THREE THOUSAND SIXTY-TWO  ONLY.

Electronic Payment Details / Bank Details 

Account Name
Account No:1234567
Sort Code:4567890

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Demo Test Account , Leve 17 , Dashwood House , UK , .EC2M 1QS

Registration No. 1234567  VAT No. 1234567890  Contact No.